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The Class of 2025

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
DOCTOR IN EDUCATION

Amanda Adams

Karen Elizabeth Bashaw

Katherine M. Benson

Bernitta Lynnette Burnett

Jessica A. Chmyzinski

Katelyn Dondero Crossley

Katie Elizabeth Czarniecki

Kimberly Marie Dion

Sadie Johanna Fullam

Kelly Anne Galanis

Jenay Elise Haskins Hall

Nicole Hebert

Nicola Olivieine Howe

Mentha Hynes-Wilson

Joseph Kele

Rodney Eugene Lippard

Lauren Hartley Mercik

Andra Lyn Mills

Gina M. Moore

Nicole Neal

Reda Othman

Matthew John Scanlon

Jessica Layne Shupik

Thomas Carlton Smith

Jennifer Anne Stach

Amanda Thayer

Madison Taryn Townley

Celia S. Utley

Maureen Anne Curis Vanscoy



CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
DOCTOR OF HEALTH SCIENCE

Myriam Ayuk Agbortoko

Michelle Arria

Curtisia Battle

Lisa Marie Bovee

Winnifred Brefo-Kesse

Katherine M. Calvert

Camren Alexander Carmichael

Roberto Clerveaux

Ann Marie Carol Davis

Sherri Hall-Abrams

Meagan Adele Jackson

Hana Jalili

Diane S. Obeid

Judith Akinyi Odindo

Sharon Michelle Pegram

Nathaniel Troy Pharis

Biram Saidybah

Sofia Shahid

Kailee Valliere

Robyn Lee Veazie

Carl Reginald Viel

Lindsay Kate Warner

Nicole Williams

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 

DOCTOR OF NURSING PRACTICE

Carina Del Valle

Samantha Keith

Shannon Marie Kurzeski

Afua Osei-Kuffour

Ashley Elise Petrowski

Kerri Sasso



Lisa Ann Schmuck

Willmary Vega

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY DOCTORATE

LaTasha Renee Allen

Amina Begum

Tina Conley

Breauna Danielle Gardner

Lori A. Glancey

Autumn-Raine Martinez

Allison Flowers Niemiec

Caitlin Rose Ocasio

Karissa Marie Schmid

Donna Julia Smith

Audrie Ann Vantangoli

Melissa Anne Vigil

Jessica Heather Wyckoff

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
SPECIALIST IN EDUCATION

Crystal Ann Barreto

Crista Marie Bode

Carla Ragone Boyington

Sydra Ehlers

Christine Denehy Enderle

Stephanie Fagan

Kaitland Hager

Meghan Nelson Harrington

Robin Michelle Lyndes

Heather Lynn Pakstis

Maxiel Peralta

Alexandra Reale



Kimberly Root

Vanessa Renee Rose

Danielle Ryder

Kendra Sheldon

Delia Blue Sloat

Amber Andrew

Shannon Smith

Elizabeth-Anne Meyers Sylvester

Sarah Elisabeth Godwin

Sarah Whitehouse

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Kelsey Beauregard

Ann Rosalie Benites

Delicia Cornelia DeSouza

Kiersten K. Grover

Elyse Nydia Lemery

Michelle Erin Lockwood

Wilmari Marilyn Lorenzo

Kayla Rose Nadeau

Veronica Phillips

Alexander Daniel Rodriguez

Savannah Nicole Shepherd

Suzana Stefanovska

Michelle Darlene Such

Angelene Notawnia Taylor

A’Diyanna Zeidel

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
MASTER OF FINE ARTS

Elizabeth Ann Cerbara

Erin Gottwald

Tiffany R. Grant



William Claude Jackson

Timothy Stephen Loftus

Janet Marie Brown Marler

Michelle M. McCarthy

Rebecca Mental

Elizabeth Sara Mitchell

Fiona Ella Phant

Lois Ann Thompson-Kendall

Hugh Jerome Willard

Stacy Yawman

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
MASTER OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

Melissa Adams

Brittany Marie Becker

Ashley Nicole Beliveau

Courtney Gail Bell

Elizabeth Blask

Jasmeene Talia Borgella

Tamarah Amy Borgella

Kelci Marie Calhoun

Vinicius Dalessandro Carvalho

Veronica Yamilet Collier

Binzy David

Julia DePalma

Alexandria Dotiwalla

Casey Durham

Gabriella Ehlert

Kristina A. Florio

Manuel Garcia

Alyssa Gemmell

Christine Gerges

Kerolos Gerges

Maickel Gerges

Alexandra Green



Jordan Halgas

Kayley Marie Hallisey

Audra Marie Johnson

Nagwa Yousif Khalil

Uswah Khan

Thandeka Dawn Lacey

Lina Lark

Begotty Kenly Laroche

Charisse Lasola

Jenna Lepore

Corey Lourenco

Jessica McMahon

Bernice Abena Momay

Gabriella Simone Munroe

Emily Nichols

Riley Shea O’Connor

Annamma Santhosh Panicker

Andrew Powell

Kesha Savariau

Danette Sigut

Melissa Vidreiro Sintra

Carly Smith

Dali Smolsky

Harchdy  Kensley Souffrance

Klaudia Sparveri

Caroline Strickland

Olivia Aurea Torres

Kelsey Treanor

Stephanie Tressel

Tiana Ileene Elizabeth Vazquez-Ford

Daryl Bryan Vega

Paige Elizabeth Verrastro

Christina Woods

Olivia Wright



CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Hannah Cathryn Casey

Katherine Comer

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
MASTER OF SCIENCE 

ACCOUNTING

Erin M. Brower

Elliana Lise Davis

Christopher James Exarhos

Jennifer Gable

Heather Goldblatt

Imani Handy

Taijah Subree Lucas

Samantha Lorna Machado

Angela Pholsook

Jaclyn Souza

APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS

Cheryl A. Adams

Erica Allen

Kurt Arnold

Gabriella Athitang

Lindsey Baglio

Adessa Batts

Anna Bilotti

Hailey Erin Blois

Amanda Faith Brodeur

Crystal Brytowski

Wanda Bun



Felicia Burgess

Lauren Elizabeth Carlsen

Brenda Karina Castro

Emily Grace Crouse

Toni D’Agostino

Donna Marie Nolan Debicella

Jasmine Delacruz

Andressa DeLeon Guimaraes

Margaret Anne Dilling

Jennifer Dorfman

Anne Dowd

Madison Dube

Kylie Morgan Dudek

Danielle Dulong

Maureen Cecile Dumont

Meghan Edmonds

Rachael Flynn

Emily Gabert

MaKayla Ann Gaffney

Konstantin Gaftanyuk

Sarah Allison Goldstein

Taylor Flora Gosselin

Iman Hassan

Lauren Ashley Herbst

Julia Hoffman

Margaret Hynes

Alexa Justine Jabbour

Savannah Jelm

Theonimfi Katehis

Melissa Krim

Agata Karolina Kuczynko

Swarup Kumar

Jennifer Ruth Kummer

Ross Lafontaine

Mary Grace Lantry

Stephanie Nicole Laska



Linda Le

Michael John Malloy

Andre Marques

Katherine Marzilli

Cheyenne Mae Marzullo

Reynaldo Masso-Figueroa

Michaela McCay

Hunter Keith McCullough

Amanda O’Brien

Kristen Lee Mitton

Ashley Grace Monroe

Cynthia Montanez

Kristen Myers

Caitlyn O’Connell

Dominique Evelyn O’Day

Brianna Ohman

Jessica Jean Oliver

Michelle Oliver

Anitha Oommen

Jazmin E. Ortiz

Kaitlyn Ashley Palmer

Brooke Christine Paradis

Nora Patricia Patriquin

Amy Pereira

Dennis Pikul

Charm Pitzi

Hannah Potts

Angel Manuel Ramos Jr.

Erin Marsh Reilly

Dabney Elizabeth Ruffin

Shannon Rose Carol Sanchez Martinez

Amy Saran

Samantha Sengchanpheng

Nathaly Sime

Kiley Spafford

Ava Steele



Emma Stump

Morgan Sweeney

Jennifer Tirado

Alexa Jean Tivey

Edili Troncoso Olivarez

Donny Truong

Deyasdri Ulerio

Hector Misael Valadez

Samantha Vasiliadis

GinaMaree Walsh

Tanya Wasserboehr

David West

Haylee Wetnicka

John Whitaker

Alison Wilson

Samuel Wu

Alex Robert Zannini

APPLIED DATA SCIENCE

Henry R. Alston Jr.

Joanna Anderson

Mangalambigai Annamalai

Katherine Michelle Boswell

Christopher Bratkovics

Alison Michelle Croteau

Elizabeth Deshaies

Norman Ennis

Fobayo Forbes

Jennifer Hill

Tori Jansen

Jesus Komiyama

Pedro Mello Vinhais

Tyler Monteiro

Marie Morgan

Precious Chukwudumebi Obaseki



Megan Coman

Benjamin Salutz

Dawn Schmidt

Nicole Marie Schneider

Judy Stanley

Brian Tenneson

Abhiram Venkatachalam

Allen Trey Wimberly

Syed Zaidi

CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING

Airiel Tiana Adorno

Heather Affinito

Amanda Anderson

Kathiushka Divalanie Bandiaky

Julia Bonavita

Danielle Brown

Benilde Andrea Carvalho

Sarah Castle

Alexia Chase-Walters

Caitlin Elizabeth Coleman

Elysse Marie Cooper

Bertha Dancause

Sarah Donahue

Molly Catherine Dumas

Ashley Dunn

Joseph H. Eiduson

Samantha Marie Ethier

Alexandra L. Ferreira

Danielle Foley

Janet Marie Griffin

Dylan Grunwald

Alisha Marie Fontanez

Christopher Jankowski

Samantha Kelly



Layla Komenda

Brittnee Kumre

Amanda L. LaBlanc

Rachel Lachman

Kristen Laws

Emily Lochran

Emily Rose Manning

Stephenie Michelle Miller

Katiya Breana A. Graca Moniz

Miranda Rose Moscatelli

Roxanne Nichols

Stephanie Ann Nunez

Miranda Owen

Cayla Elizabeth Pagano

Michelle Carmen Pereira

Melissa Powers

Cherie Camille Pryce

Allyson Rose Ridz

Liza Marie Rios

Camille Rivera

Anna Robinson

Shantay Natasha Robinson

Sheina Marie Rodriguez

Hannah Mae Salerno

Britnei Silva

Natalya T. Siniscalchi

Laurie Ann Stevenson

Caitlin Laurel Summers

Amenah Thomas

Mackenzie Marie Thorne

Sara Marie Trova

Amanda Ventola

Angela Vigneault

Carrie Weibel

Taylor Welch

Paul Yeboa



CYBERSECURITY

Courtney Campbell

Nicole Marie Carron

Bryan Chamberlain

Saquoia Cox

Georgiana Sue Fillio

David Franco

Nadia Gomes

Madison Goodhart

Tania Haldar Hart

Michael Hoague

Rebecca Lee Johnson

Kel Lesath

Karelys Mateo Spohn

Srinivas Aditya Mylavarapu

Lucas A. Rosa Jr.

Tina Marie Timmerman

Candace Trundley

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

Christine Bauer

Nancy Beadling

Jessica Brown

Shera Serena Casseus

Jessica Marie Ireland

Marissa Mayhew

Kristen Elizabeth Morgan

Rebecca St. John

DIGITAL MARKETING

Lisa Regina Eberhart

Kelly Alana Scianna



EDUCATION

Rita Kabukie Akrofi-Otoo 

Katrina M. Aldrich

Adriana Alosa-Sangine

Selena M. Arruda

Sophia Marie Baker

Alexis Lynn Belco

Jillian Bilodeau

Sarah Ann Blain

Susanne Brannstrom

Alexander Cerone

Christine Elizabeth Chapman

Ashley Chaput

Krista Conway

Brandy DeAlmeida

Amanda Deauseault

Amie Elizabeth Drysgola

Carron Rebecca Edwards-Cooper

Angela Marie Garrow

Toni-Marie Gillette-Sylvester

Rosemarie Guzman

Rachelle Hannoush

Kelsey Hassan

Darlene Heather Hornblower

Yvonne Michele Howard

Katie Jiahn Kang

Deborah Kempskie

Helena Anne Kenney

Laura E. Kenney

Emily Lareau

Christina H. Leno

Darlin Leonardo Flete

Renee Lisowski

Shandi Lee McGuirk

Cynthia Marie Mead

Michael T. Mercier



Heather Lynn Monson

Elizabeth Rose Murphy

Samantha Jennifer Pajak

Ari Parzivand

Shawn Petkewich

Lauren X. P. B. S. Rish

Leah J. Rush

Shannon Santaniello

Stephanie Santaniello

Letitia Scafidi

Rachel M. Sharon

Bridget Stevenson

Ava Marie Strezynski

Abigail Sullivan

Sarah Megan Trudeau

David Valley

Alexandria Lynn Verderico

GENETIC COUNSELING

Siobhan Belgarde

Kristin Brooks

Staci Connolly

Kennedy Cunliffe-Storey

Nicole Daley

Samuel Esterly

Grace Fisher

Anahit Gevorgyan

Alyssa Griswold

Melissa Hayden

Stephanie Rose Nitschke

Jordan Rae Olberding

Deanna Simone Pietrorazio

Taylor Nicole Reiff

Matthew E. Rhodes

Victoria Robertson



Erica Sontheimer

Eva Corrine Steinbach

Matthew N. Stikeleather

Madalyn Turner

HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT

Kelly Baril

Eleanor Andrea Martin -Dwyer

Tiffany Foster

Agnieszka Karina Jaworska

Ashley Anne Lukas

Suzana Conceicao Ortiz

Sukaina Haider Rizvi

Ingrid Santos

HIGHER EDUCATION ADMINISTRATION

Emily Kate Adamites

Jenna Ann Green

Ruotao Huang

Rebecca Lee Klockars

Dr. Kristen Leah Lech

Julie Ann Phillips

Ryan Bey Pontillas

Monica Layne Roche

Caleigh Elizabeth Smith

LEADERSHIP AND NEGOTIATION

James Rocha

NONPROFIT MANAGEMENT AND PHILANTHROPY

Kait Fedor

Wesley Jackson

Annalivia Palazzo-Angulo



Tamara Brainerd Ridenour

Yazmil Soriano

Bailey Renee Tatro

Jocelyn Grace White

NURSING

Andrew Russell Cannon

Katharine Laventis

ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND NEGOTIATION

Marie Ball

Sheryl-Lyn Angelina Bowens

Valerie Jean Quagliaroli Breda

Eilese Cross

Kelly Elizabeth De Gobbi

Odessa Mae Gaulin

Paula Lynn Geary

Dorothy J. Hill

Carol L. Hobbs

Jordan Claire Leonard

Kara Murray

Tira Chalise Neal

Courtney Ann Reyes

Laurien Michelle Santos

Safaa Shahin

Bernadine Sheridan

Leanne R. Zemrock

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT STUDIES

Caitlin-Marie Adalin

Susan Amquy

Nicole Ann Arroyo

Kelly Arsenault

Marisol Ayala Garcia



Antony Aziz

Clara Bang

Alyson Bender

Christopher Beuder

Sydney Alexandra Blum

Gaysheree Brown

Evan Camarillo

Matthew Christopher Campos

Avery Caraccioli

Ryleigh Garcia

Ava Marie Cawley

Lauren Marie Celona

Kaylin Cousineau

Hannah Crawshaw

Katherine Mae De Castro

Mitchell P. Dignan

Frances Djirakor

Yohanna L. Guillen-Driggers

Rebecca Dunn

Maggie J. Ellis

John Nicholas Floyd

Alison Foelsche

Marina Gagnon-Diaz

Eden Khristine Ramos Gines

Molly Hanlon

Danielle Irene Hill

Alexandra Sophia Hoffman

Caitlin Huie

Naomi Florence Jenkins

Mikayla Lynn Klooster

Allison Nayoung Lee

Jaeho Joshua Lee

Justine Legowski

Aaron Leor

Savinna Lopez

Thalia Leovarie Madera



Floriana Nicole Masia

Aaron McCollum

Madison Merryman

Erica Fay Milner

Sabrina Moreta

Kelley Nguyen

Lily Nguyen

Lyan Nguyen

Megan Nguyen

Claudia Norton

Christiana Annmarie Nunez

Amanda Olivas

Caroline F. Olkowski

Diana Dablantes Paez

Shawna Paonessa

Francesca Rose Pedraza

Tin Viet Phan

Djenane Madmirka Pierre

Matthew Quattrocki

Abby Quintanilla

Alejandra Ramos

Marisa Reidemeister

Shaylah Renzullo

Zachary Reykdal

Jhoan Rodriguez

Alexander Antonio Santucci

Kene Saunders

Kiara Serrano

Nema Shareef

Ryan Shaw

Taahira Siddiqui

Hannah Mei Yi Smith

Elise Lujambio Sommerstein

Nanako Sullivan

Sophia Téllez

Michelle Uchendu



Giselle Valladares

Noel Villagomez Zavala

Tahlia Walbrecht

Claire Michaela Wheeler

Ariella Gondayao Williams

STRATEGIC FUNDRAISING AND PHILANTHROPY

Victoria DeMuro

Naomi Kendra Howard

Brandi Roussin

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
BACHELOR OF ARTS

COMMUNICATIONS

Tiffanie Burchett

Lillian Davis 

Kasey Dennehy
Summa Cum Laude

Virgil Lybarger
Magna Cum Laude

Shaquana Monique Mathis

Kaylah Sheppard

Molly Alicia Walsh

Alyssa Young



HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Ana Castillo Flores 

Chamile Cruz 
Cum Laude

Emma French 

Lena Lewis
 Summa Cum Laude

Sienna Lewis 
Magna Cum Laude

Emma Marlin-Curiel 

Fatima Martinez Mendoza 

Rowanne Mohammad Guma Mustafa 

Diana Zemtsova 

JUSTICE STUDIES

Caridad M. Amaro
 

Alexandria Paige Baybo 

Lauren Flora Blanchard 

Carlin M. Bliss 
Magna Cum Laude

Michelle Renee Curtis 

Ramanda Christine Gregory 
Summa Cum Laude

Asli Abdullahi Hassan 

Nicole Renee Ruffin 

Madison Smith 
Magna Cum Laude

Abigail Rose Sweeney 



LEADERSHIP AND ORGANIZATIONAL STUDIES

Jennifer Allen 
Summa Cum Laude

Belinda Council 
Magna Cum Laude

Elizabeth Marie Lively 

Angelia Faye Cross 
Summa Cum Laude

Kim Corinne Daly 
Summa Cum Laude

Vanessa Ashley De Campos 

Nicole Ann Easley 
Summa Cum Laude

Molli Gallagher 

Lora Gillihan 

Kristin Grace Higgins 

Ingrid Mireya Negron 
Summa Cum Laude

Casondra Leigh Ocasio 

Mayra Rodriguez 
Magna Cum Laude

Danielle Elizabeth Shepherd 
Magna Cum Laude

Amanda Stroud 
Summa Cum Laude

LEGAL STUDIES

Erin Somes 

LIBERAL STUDIES

Lizbeth Acuna 

Vanessa Jean Amaral-Ellis 



Salina Anderson 
Magna Cum Laude

Erin Elizabeth Auger 
Cum Laude

Rebecca Babbitt 
Magna Cum Laude

Alissa Marie Bonnafant 

Norah Brennan 
Cum Laude

Danielle Burke
 Summa Cum Laude

Theresa Renee Carlson
 Cum Laude

Lola Jean Casillas 
Summa Cum Laude

Shannon Chmura 
Summa Cum Laude

Lydia E. Colon 
Magna Cum Laude

LaShaunna Danyelle Davis 

Abby Marie Lavigne 

Gina Fallon 

Victoria Florez 
Magna Cum Laude

BillieJo Forcier 
Summa Cum Laude

Melanie Elize Gagnon 

Alexis Garrand 
Magna Cum Laude

Khyarah Gastón Feliciano 

Emily Gonthier 

Ashley Marie Gonzalez 

Elisabeth Gratton 
Summa Cum Laude



Sophia Marie Gyamerah 
Magna Cum Laude

Jailyn Harrigan 
Magna Cum Laude

Asia Harris 

Olivia Hermanson 
Cum Laude

Lindsay Marie Hernandez
 Summa Cum Laude

Vanessa Lee DeMoura 
Summa Cum Laude

Amanda Marie Irving 
Magna Cum Laude

Talyanna Jean-Charles 
Summa Cum Laude

Shalawnda Marie Blakley-Johnson 

Makenzie Lee Knight 
Summa Cum Laude

Clarissa Kreyeski 

Melissa LaBarre-Rogers 
Magna Cum Laude

Anna Marie Leary 

Madalyn Paige Leonard 
Summa Cum Laude

Teela Levine 
Summa Cum Laude

Dalia Idalys Malave 
Magna Cum Laude

Melissa Noel Mantia 
Magna Cum Laude

Margaret Emma Marcinkowski 

Delianna Marmolejos 

Krystal Ann Martucci 
Summa Cum Laude



Nicole A. Merola 

Shannon Nelson 
Cum Laude

Jessica Lynn Newell 
Summa Cum Laude

Haley Rose Oliver 
Magna Cum Laude

Jasmine Owens 

Jennifer Naomi Preble 
Summa Cum Laude

Phoenix Mercedes Quezada 
Magna Cum Laude

Kathleen E. Ramos Delgado 
Cum Laude

Jessica Rivera-Rodriguez 

Ashley Taylor Ryzewski 
Summa Cum Laude

Gloria Santana 

Carmen Semidey 

Yasmin Serrano 

Emily Shelton 

Alexa Marie Smith 
Summa Cum Laude

Rebecca Stroiney 
Summa Cum Laude

Sydney Summers 
Summa Cum Laude

Tracy Tavares 
Summa Cum Laude

Triana Giselle Torres-Gomez 

Robyn Christine Wheeler 
Cum Laude



Kimberly Wilson 

Ye Zheng Magna 
Cum Laude

PRE-OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY STUDIES

Zoe Barron 
Summa Cum Laude

Hannah Dell’Aquila 
Summa Cum Laude

Karissa Marie Dionne
 Cum Laude

Elizabeth Sara Guyette 

Elizabeth McDonald 
Summa Cum Laude

Katelyn Morris 

Gianna Eileen Poggie 
Magna Cum Laude

PSYCHOLOGY

Payton Anderson 
Cum Laude

Cassandra Barlow-Tucker 
Magna Cum Laude

Michelle Faith Bennett 

Cori Marie Bessette 
Magna Cum Laude

Tabitha Jeannette Bezanson 
Summa Cum Laude

Whitney Shayla Blissett 

Elizabeth Boudreau 

Ashley Elizabeth Boulia 
Summa Cum Laude



Awren Beyonce Hermonie Brantley 
Cum Laude

Elisangela Cunha Brito 
Magna Cum Laude

Molly Bryant 

Jessica Rose Burke 
Cum Laude

Tiffany Lee Candelaria 
Magna Cum Laude

Carlie Castro 

Victoria Bailey Chance 
Magna Cum Laude

Amara Sonari Clark 

Alexis Collette 
Cum Laude

Tasha Conner 

Kayla Costello 
Magna Cum Laude

Marina Iris Couture
 Summa Cum Laude

Amanda Craig 
Summa Cum Laude

Hannah Elizabeth Cronin 
Summa Cum Laude

Kali Daniels 

Samantha Lee Doubleday 
Summa Cum Laude

Lily Dunphy 
Magna Cum Laude

Tiffany Marie Eggleston 
Magna Cum Laude

Nicole Eisnor
 

Kaylin Dayne Ekstrom 
Summa Cum Laude



Prinelsa Encarnacion 
Summa Cum Laude

Allison Marie Fitzgerald 
Summa Cum Laude

Angie Denise Flores 

Tayana Flores 

Harley Marie Foley
 Magna Cum Laude

Avery Lee Forish 
Summa Cum Laude

Morgan Zoe Dorothy Froebel 
Summa Cum Laude

Amanda Gagnon 

Kaitlin Geoghegan 

Monae Marie Gibson 

Shaunna Leigh Glucksman 
Cum Laude

Rebecca Susan Goulet 

Patricia Leanne Grandfield 
Summa Cum Laude

Goleana Grant 

Kyanna Guillen 

Jadia Monique Hale 

Rilie Heath Magna 
Cum Laude

Camila Herrera Magna 
Cum Laude

Skyla Marie Hodsdon-Beurman 

Melissa Ann Hopping 

Orchid Hunt 

Felicia Ann Isaac 

Hayden Jackson 



Kristine Denise James 

Andrea Lynn Jones
 Cum Laude

Ann Nyambura Kahiu 

Allison Kasperek 
Summa Cum Laude

Jennifer Kellie 

Grace M. Kimball 
Magna Cum Laude

Nancybeth Kittredge 

Isabelle Knipe 
Magna Cum Laude

Paige Kontra 
Summa Cum Laude

Anastasia Ladas 
Summa Cum Laude

Anna Maria Leto 
Summa Cum Laude

Sarah Pearl Levesque 
Summa Cum Laude

Bianca Lopez 

Elizabeth Patricia May 
Cum Laude

Erica Lynn McPhee 
Magna Cum Laude

Melina Meas 

Isabella Merithew 
Cum Laude

Madelyn Messier 
Summa Cum Laude

Asia Montgomery 
Magna Cum Laude

Ansley Kathleen Morrison-Robles 
Summa Cum Laude



Julie Marie Mulrenan 
Summa Cum Laude

Heather Murphy 

Zena Murray 

Stacia L. Novia 

Katie Sheleen O’Connell 
Cum Laude

Mackenzie O’Rourke 
Cum Laude

Stephany E Padilla Rodriguez
 Cum Laude

Althaea Eleni Parigian 
Summa Cum Laude

Ashlyn Mae Patridge 

Shannon Pekarski 
Summa Cum Laude

Graciana Phillips 
Summa Cum Laude

Ceirra Poirier 

Amanda Rivera 

Olmary Rosario 

Farrah Lee Rusack 

Christina Samuelsen 

Anita Marie Sanchez 
Magna Cum Laude

Maridali Ysamar Santana 
Summa Cum Laude

Emma B. Scheeren 
Summa Cum Laude

Kailee Michelle Scott 
Magna Cum Laude

Faith Serrenho 

Cheryl Ann Smith 



Mariama Sonnah 

Emma Lauren Sotiropoulos 
Cum Laude

Tia Michelle St. Julien 

Amelia Elizabeth Teabo 
Magna Cum Laude

Meagan Elizabeth Riemann 
Summa Cum Laude

Adelyn Maria Tzovaras 
Summa Cum Laude

Melina Mailaaj Vang 

Marianne Vazquez 

Wilnelia Velez 

Malory Taylor Walsh 
Magna Cum Laude

Amanda Chelan Weldon 

Crystal Wick 

Jasmine Allison Wilson 

Ariana Word 

Inglyana Yanibett Yard 

Johannah Zuccalo 



CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

BIOLOGY

Barera Ali 

Julia Aeryn Bates 
Cum Laude

Vincent Boothe 
Magna Cum Laude

Loreall Cooley 
Cum Laude

Jillian Dietz 
Summa Cum Laude

Marissa Ray Dunham 

Brooke Evanchak 

Amelia Gioscia 

Isabella Olivia Hajma Hinkle 
Summa Cum Laude

Lilly Kibbe
 Cum Laude

Juniper Mangan 

Makenzie Smith 
Magna Cum Laude

Tynisha Malone Walton 
Summa Cum Laude

BUSINESS

Mouna Khaled Alrahani 
Summa Cum Laude

Frances Lakeisha Banks 

Dalia Bucio Valencia 

Robin L. Bukowski 
Cum Laude



Jennifer Burlachenko 
Summa Cum Laude

Pamela Burton 

Rachel Louise Clark 
Magna Cum Laude

Paradise Latrina Yvette Cobb 

Sophia Alexis Coldwell 

Sarita Darden 

Kailee Marie Dawson 

Wanda Marielis De Leon
 Magna Cum Laude

Surça Delorme 

Jessica Diaz 

Eva M. Díaz Hernández 

Alysha Dickson 
Summa Cum Laude

Erin Doyer 
Magna Cum Laude

Elizabeth Joanna Duclos 
Cum Laude

Audrey Eckhart 

Sana Ahmed Farooqui 
Magna Cum Laude

Ashlyn Nicole Fish 
Magna Cum Laude

Angelica Marie Gonzalez 

Raydra Bliss Hall 

Tanya Harris 
Summa Cum Laude

Evelyn Marie Haynes 

Angelle C. Hofmann 
Summa Cum Laude



Crystal Lynn Hunter
 Summa Cum Laude

Jenifer Alex Jeans 

Mercedes Juskavitch 

Eliza Katz 
Summa Cum Laude

Nicole Ashley Kelly
 Magna Cum Laude

Nicole Kilderry
 Magna Cum Laude

Kristyn Kreho 

Jeslyn LaMonte
 

Ruth LaVoice 

Rosemary LeBeau 

Karissa Mary-Barbara Monticello 

Miriya Nandino 
Magna Cum Laude

Cheri Narducci 

Patricia Neves 

Agnes Theresa O’Malley 

Kadijah Parkes 
Cum Laude

Taisnaraliz Perez Magna 
Cum Laude

Sarai M. Perez Gonzalez 
Summa Cum Laude

Nitasha Quinones
 Magna Cum Laude

Allyssia Rivera 

Cynthia E. Rivera

Rebecca Elizabeth Rivera 

Xiomareliz Rivera 



Dyani Rodriguez 

Olivia Sears 
Summa Cum Laude

Porcia Renee Shaw 
Summa Cum Laude

Christiane Silver 

Julivette Simard
Summa Cum Laude

Emily Ann Slonski 
Cum Laude

Casey Jane Smith 
Summa Cum Laude

Calyssa Jordanne Soto
 Summa Cum Laude

Kathryn Van Hughes 

Madisyn Maureen Vera 
Summa Cum Laude

Autumn Marlene Zuercher 
Cum Laude

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Janaye Ivelisse Callirgos 
Magna Cum Laude

Kanei Smith 

Grace Mary Oliver Ramos 

Kayla Smallwood 

CYBERSECURITY

Scotti Clark 
Magna Cum Laude

Sabrina Sam Dearing 
Magna Cum Laude



Miranda Nicole Hill 
Summa Cum Laude

Samariah Johnson
 Summa Cum Laude

Beau Frances Lukman 

Deirdre Murphy 
Cum Laude

Natasha Marie Santiago-Body 
Summa Cum Laude

Ronisha Showers 
Cum Laude

Rachell Vazquez
 Summa Cum Laude

Nicole Yates 
Summa Cum Laude

FORENSIC SCIENCE

Valeria Alcaraz 
Cum Laude

Olivia Rain Carey 

Kena DeLeon 

Emily Needham 

Francine Rojas 
Magna Cum Laude

Kylie Silks 
Cum Laude

Rhiannon Morgaine Wing 
Magna Cum Laude



HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 

Martha Lee Ball 

Kristin Carolyn Danitis 

Alyssa Fleming 
Summa Cum Laude

Kebra Gist 

Helan S. Malaka 
Cum Laude

Jasmine Perales 

Silvia Portillo 

Aileen Ramos 
Cum Laude

Merrill Shepard 
Summa Cum Laude

Mitlleyra Vega 
Cum Laude

Jessa Wapner Magna
Cum Laude

LEGAL STUDIES

Mykaela Nicole Jensen 

MEDICAL SCIENCE

Khadeejah Khuram Abbasi 
Summa Cum Laude

Ivanna Alforova 
Summa Cum Laude

Victoria Burkovskiy 
Cum Laude

Olivia Valerie Clapp 
Magna Cum Laude



Katelyn Fernandes 
Magna Cum Laude

Markayla Sasha-Gaye Frazer 

Victoria Hall 
Magna Cum Laude

Basha Halloran 

Stephanie Louise Hosking 
Magna Cum Laude

Laila Jordan 
Cum Laude

Celina Jade Lap 
Cum Laude

Gabrielle Ginette Martin 
Magna Cum Laude

Catherine Murphy 

Jarelys Nunez Ortiz 

Jarelis Ordonez Baez 
Cum Laude

Natalie Veronica Pagan Lopez 

Ashley Park 
Summa Cum Laude

Jenna Soden 
Summa Cum Laude

Cloe Lynn Spafford 

Rayanna Williams 

NURSING

Karen Crevier-Estes 
Summa Cum Laude

Christine Croteau 
Summa Cum Laude

Kristen Gilchrest
Cum Laude



Altrice Willocks 
Summa Cum Laude

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE OF 
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS

Jannette Alvarez 

CANDIDATES FOR THE DEGREE 
OF ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE

Tanya Docherty 

Kailey Elizabeth LeBel 
Cum Laude

Nylma Pillich 

Naomi Rodriguez Aponte 



Commencement Awards

2025Honor Society Graduates

MAROON KEY HONOR SOCIETY

Undergraduate students who have earned 30 credits locally at Bay Path University with a cumulative GPA of 3.70 or 
higher are eligible for induction to the Maroon Key Honor Society. Student eligibility is reviewed at the conclusion of the 

fall and spring semesters.

THE EAGLE AWARD
is presented to a traditional 

undergraduate student who has had 
a significant impact on the Bay Path 
community by exhibiting an overall 
positive attitude and demonstrating 
leadership in campus activities and 

athletics, while maintaining a cumulative 
grade point average of at least 3.5. 

Established in 2007, this award was 
made possible by the generosity of 

Rev. Dr. Enzo V. and Mrs. Mary Lou 
DiGiacomo.

Madisyn Maureen Vera ‘25
Bachelor of Science in Business

THE PATHFINDER AWARD
is bestowed upon a graduating woman 
from The American Women’s College 
who has achieved academic excellence 

with a minimum cumulative grade 
point average of 3.5 while balancing 

family, career, and community service 
responsibilities. In demonstrating 

leadership. compassion, perseverance, 
and integrity, the recipient is a role 

model for all adult women who dream 
of graduating from college. This award 
was established in 2010 through the 

generosity of Mr. John H. Davis in honor 
of his wife, Robyn B. Davis, past Chair 

of the Bay Path University Board of 
Trustees.

Cassandra Barlow-Tucker ‘25
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

THE CARPE DIEM AWARD
is presented to a graduate of the from 
The American Women’s College. The 
award is given to a woman who has 

demonstrated academic excellence with 
a minimum cumulative grade point 

average of 3.5 and who most significantly 
embodies the mission of Bay Path 

University.

Anna Maria Leto ‘25
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

Khadeejah Khuram Abbasi

Lizbeth Acuna

Ivanna Alforova

Jennifer Allen

Mouna Khaled Alrahani

Salina Anderson

Rebecca Babbitt

Zoe Barron

Kelsey Beauregard

Cori Marie Bessette

Tabitha Jeannette Bezanson

Sarah Ann Blain

Carlin M. Bliss

Vincent Boothe

Ashley Elizabeth Boulia

Norah Brennan

Elisangela Cunha Brito

Molly Bryant

Danielle Burke

Jennifer Burlachenko



Scotti Clark

Janaye Ivelisse Callirgos

Tiffany Lee Candelaria

Theresa Renee Carlson

Lola Jean Casillas

Victoria Bailey Chance

Shannon Chmura

Olivia Valerie Clapp

Rachel Louise Clark

Lydia E. Colon

Kayla Costello

Belinda Council

Marina Iris Couture

Amanda Craig

Hannah Elizabeth Cronin

Angelia Faye Cross

Christine Croteau

Kim Corinne Daly

Lillian Davis

Wanda Marielis De Leon

Sabrina Sam Dearing

Hannah Dell’Aquila

Kasey Dennehy

Elizabeth Deshaies

Alysha Dickson

Jillian Dietz

Karissa Marie Dionne

Samantha Lee Doubleday

Erin Doyer

Elizabeth Joanna Duclos

Lily Dunphy

Tiffany Marie Eggleston

Kaylin Dayne Ekstrom

Prinelsa Encarnacion

Abby Marie Lavigne

Brooke Evanchak

Sana Ahmed Farooqui

Katelyn Fernandes

Ashlyn Nicole Fish

Allison Marie Fitzgerald

Alyssa Fleming

Victoria Florez

BillieJo Forcier

Avery Lee Forish

Morgan Zoe Dorothy Froebel

Kaitlin Geoghegan

Kristen Gilchrest

Nadia Gomes

Patricia Leanne Grandfield

Elisabeth Gratton

Ramanda Christine Gregory

Elizabeth Sara Guyette

Sophia Marie Gyamerah

Victoria Hall

Jailyn Harrigan

Tanya Harris

Camila Herrera

Vanessa Lee DeMoura

Miranda Nicole Hill

Isabella Olivia Hajma Hinkle

Angelle C. Hofmann

Stephanie Louise Hosking

Crystal Lynn Hunter

Amanda Marie Irving

Talyanna Jean-Charles

Samariah Johnson

Andrea Lynn Jones

Allison Kasperek

Eliza Katz

Nicole Ashley Kelly

Uswah Khan

Lilly Kibbe



Nicole Kilderry

Grace M. Kimball

Makenzie Lee Knight

Isabelle Knipe

Paige Kontra

Melissa LaBarre-Rogers

Anastasia Ladas

Madalyn Paige Leonard

Anna Maria Leto

Sarah Pearl Levesque

Teela Levine

Lena Lewis

Sienna Lewis

Virgil Lybarger

Dalia Idalys Malave

Juniper Mangan

Melissa Noel Mantia

Gabrielle Ginette Martin

Krystal Ann Martucci

Elizabeth McDonald

Erica Lynn McPhee

Madelyn Messier

Karissa Mary-Barbara Monticello

Katelyn Morris

Ansley Kathleen Morrison-Robles

Julie Marie Mulrenan

Gabriella Simone Munroe

Deirdre Murphy

Miriya Nandino

Emily Needham

Ingrid Mireya Negron

Shannon Nelson

Jessica Lynn Newell

Haley Rose Oliver

Althaea Eleni Parigian

Ashley Park

Kadijah Parkes

Ashlyn Mae Patridge

Shannon Pekarski

Taisnaraliz Perez

Sarai M. Perez Gonzalez

Veronica Phillips

Graciana Phillips

Gianna Eileen Poggie

Ceirra Poirier

Phoenix Mercedes Quezada

Aileen Ramos

Mayra Rodriguez

Francine Rojas

Ashley Taylor Ryzewski

Anita Marie Sanchez

Maridali Ysamar Santana

Natasha Marie Santiago-Body

Emma B. Scheeren

Kailee Michelle Scott

Olivia Sears

Rachel M. Sharon

Merrill Shepard

Savannah Nicole Shepherd

Danielle Elizabeth Shepherd

Bernadine Sheridan

Kylie Silks

Julivette Simard

Madison Smith

Alexa Marie Smith

Makenzie Smith

Jenna Soden

Calyssa Jordanne Soto

Rebecca Stroiney

Amanda Stroud

Sydney Summers

Tracy Tavares



DELTA DELTA EPSILON
The international honor society for forensic sciences.

Francine Rojas

Rhiannon Morgaine Wing

KAPPA DELTA PI

An international honor society in education dedicated to recognizing

 excellence and fostering leadership in the field of education.

PSI CHI
The international honor society for psychology students

Amelia Elizabeth Teabo

Meagan Elizabeth Riemann

Tina Marie Timmerman

Adelyn Maria Tzovaras

Rachell Vazquez

Madisyn Maureen Vera

Malory Taylor Walsh

Robyn Christine Wheeler

Altrice Willocks

Rhiannon Morgaine Wing

Christina Woods

Nicole Yates

Alyssa Young

Ye Zheng

Katherine M. Benson

Sarah Ann Blain 

Jillian Bilodeau

Ashley Chaput

Krista Conway

Katie Elizabeth Czarniecki

Amie Elizabeth Drysgola

Victoria Florez

Lindsay Marie Hernandez

Christina H. Leno

Laura E. Kenney

Makenzie Lee Knight

Renee Lisowski

Krystal Ann Martucci

Cynthia Marie Mead

Lauren Hartley Mercik

Elizabeth Rose Murphy

Ashley Taylor Ryzewski

Kendra Sheldon

Elizabeth-Anne Meyers Sylvester

Sarah Megan Trudeau

Alison Wilson

Kathiushka Divalanie Bandiaky

Cassandra Barlow-Tucker

Zoe Barron

Cori Marie Bessette

Tabitha Jeannette Bezanson

Ashley Elizabeth Boulia

Janaye Ivelisse Callirgos

Tiffany Lee Candelaria

Shera Serena Casseus

Victoria Bailey Chance

Kayla Costello

Marina Iris Couture

Hannah Elizabeth Cronin

Samantha Lee Doubleday



WOMEN IN STEM HONORS PROGRAMS (WiSH)

The Women in STEM Honors Program is for enriching and developing academically gifted students in STEM fields 

and culminates with a thesis project based on original STEM research

HONORS PROGRAM MEMBERS

The Honors Program is for academically talented students an culminates in an honors thesis or special research project

Molly Catherine Dumas

Tiffany Marie Eggleston

Prinelsa Encarnacion

Samantha Marie Ethier

Allison Marie Fitzgerald

Danielle Foley

Patricia Leanne Grandfield

Camila Herrera

Jessica Marie Ireland

Andrea Lynn Jones

Samantha Kelly

Nancybeth Kittredge

Brittnee Kumre

Amanda L. LaBlanc

Anastasia Ladas

Anna Maria Leto

Sarah Pearl Levesque

Erica Lynn McPhee

Madelyn Messier

Katiya Breana A. Graca Moniz

Ansley Kathleen Morrison-Robles

Julie Marie Mulrenan

Stephanie Ann Nunez

Miranda Owen

Althaea Eleni Parigian

Shannon Pekarski

Graciana Phillips

Meagan Elizabeth Riemann

Sheina Marie Rodriguez

Britnei Silva

Natalya T. Siniscalchi

Laurie Ann Stevenson

Caitlin Laurel Summers

Amelia Elizabeth Teabo

Amenah Thomas

Sara Marie Trova

Adelyn Maria Tzovaras

Angela Vigneault

Malory Taylor Walsh

Carrie Weibel

Paul Yeboah

Khadeejah Khuram Abbasi

Barera Ali

Ivanna Alforova

Julia Aeryn Bates

Vincent Boothe

Isabella Olivia Hajma Hinkle

Ashley Park

Rebecca Babbitt

Allison Kasperek

Anastasia Ladas

Graciana M. Phillips

Madisyn Maureen Vera


